
 

CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2023-2024 

 

 

Month   Events   Deadlines 

August   
2023 

1 
1 

❖ Registration for JLDC is Open 
❖ Registration for ACE is Open 

  

September  
2023 

5 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

❖ Statewide Advisor Training (TBA) 
❖ Stock Market Game Begins  
❖ ACE Workshop, Florence 
❖ ACE Workshop, Birmingham 
❖ ACE Workshop, Prattville 
❖ ACE Workshop, Mobile 

1 
 

15 
30 

 ACE Deadline (unless capacity is 
met) 

 JLDC Registration Deadline 
❖ Activate Your Chapter Incentive 

Deadline 
 

  

October   
2023 

2-6 
3 
5 

13 
13-16 

 
17-27 

❖ SBE Week  
❖ JLDC - Mobile 
❖ JLDC - Huntsville 
❖ JLDC – Virtual 
❖ MBA Research Conclave/ DECA 

AMPED 
❖ Virtual Business Challenge-Round 1 

18  DECA Ultimate POWER Trip 
Registration 

November  
2023 

1-30 
1 

6-10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13-19 
15 

 
17-19 

❖ DECA Month  
❖ SCDC Registration is Open 
❖ Alabama DECA Week 

➢ Monday - DECA T-shirt  
➢ Tuesday - TikTok Tuesday (or 

any social media) 
➢ Wednesday -DECA Diamond 

Scavenger Hunt 
➢ Thursday - Business 

Professional Attire 
➢ Friday - School Wide Teacher 

Appreciation 
❖ Global Entrepreneurship Week 
❖ State Officer Applications open for 

2023-2024 Executive Officer Team 
❖ The Ultimate DECA Power Trip 

(Austin, TX) 

15  Initial Online Membership due 

December  
2023 

1 
 

❖ Emerging Leader Award Opens 1 
15 

❖ DECA Chapter Campaigns  
❖ CDC Tshirt and ICDC Pin 

contest submit online 
❖ State Action Project  

submit online 

  

https://alabamactso.org/jldc/
https://alabamactso.org/ace/
https://www.deca.org/compete
https://www.deca.org/conferences/power
https://alabamadeca.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2024-25-DECA-State-Officer-Application.pdf
https://membership.decaregistration.com/deca
https://www.deca.org/campaigns
https://alabamadeca.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/Tshirt-and-Pin-CONTEST_2024_CDC.pdf
https://alabamadeca.wufoo.com/forms/al-deca-tshirt-pin-contest/
https://alabamadeca.wufoo.com/forms/20232024-state-action-project-submission/


 

CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2023-2024 

 

 

Month   Events   Deadlines 

January   
2024 

16-26 
 

29-4 
 

 

❖ Virtual Business Challenge–Round 2 
 

❖ Sports + Entertainment Marketing 
Conference (Orlando, FL)  

10 
 
 

11 
 

12 
16 
19 

❖ Membership submission and 
PAYMENT to be eligible to register 
for SCDC 

❖ School-Based Enterprise 
Certification 

❖ Student Scholarship Applications  
❖ SCDC Regular Registration  
❖ SCDC LATE Registration (additional 

$20 per person)  

February   
2024 

1-28 
5-9 
TBD 

21-22 

❖ CTE Month  
❖ Emerging Leader Honor Award 

Application Open 
❖ SCDC ONLINE TESTING  
❖ CTSO Legislative Day at the Capital  
❖ ALABAMA CAREER DEVELOPMENT 

CONFERENCE 
Birmingham AL, Sheraton/Westin 
Hotel 

2 
2 

10 
 

14 

 State Officer Applications due 
 SCDC participant substitutions 
 SCDC Payment received in 

Montgomery 
 SCDC Written Event Submissions 

due 

March   
2024 

  1 
1 

10 
 

28 

31 

 Advocacy Campaign due 
 ICDC notification deadline 
 ICDC Registration + Hotel Rooming 

List 
 ICDC Blazer order deadline with 

ShopDECA 
 Emerging Leader Honor Award 

Application due 

April   
2024 

TBD 
26-30 

❖ Champ Camp 
❖ ICDC (Anaheim, CA) 

5 ❖ ICDC Payment Deadline  
 

May 
2024 

    

June 
2024 

9-13 ❖ State Officer Leadership Training   

July 
2024 

11-14 ❖ Emerging Leader Summit (Nashville, 
TN) 

  

https://www.deca.org/calendar/emerging-leader-honor-award-nominations-due
https://alabamadeca.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2024-25-DECA-State-Officer-Application.pdf

