

Month		Events		Deadlines
August 2023	1 1	 Registration for <u>JLDC</u> is Open Registration for <u>ACE</u> is Open 		
September 2023	5 11 12 13 14 15	 Statewide Advisor Training (TBA) Stock Market Game Begins ACE Workshop, Florence ACE Workshop, Birmingham ACE Workshop, Prattville ACE Workshop, Mobile 	1 15 30	 ACE Deadline (unless capacity is met) JLDC Registration Deadline Activate Your Chapter Incentive Deadline
October 2023	2-6 3 5 13 13-16 17-27	 SBE Week JLDC - Mobile JLDC - Huntsville JLDC - Virtual MBA Research Conclave/ DECA AMPED Virtual Business Challenge-Round 1 	18	 DECA Ultimate POWER Trip Registration
November 2023	1-30 1 6-10 13-19 15 17-19	 DECA Month SCDC Registration is Open Alabama DECA Week Monday - DECA T-shirt Tuesday - TikTok Tuesday (or any social media) Wednesday -DECA Diamond Scavenger Hunt Thursday - Business Professional Attire Friday - School Wide Teacher Appreciation Global Entrepreneurship Week State Officer Applications open for 2023-2024 Executive Officer Team The Ultimate DECA Power Trip (Austin, TX) 	15	Initial <u>Online Membership</u> due
December 2023	1	 Emerging Leader Award Opens 	1 15	 DECA <u>Chapter Campaigns</u> <u>CDC Tshirt and ICDC Pin</u> contest submit <u>online</u> State Action Project <u>submit online</u>



Month		Events		Deadlines
January 2024	16-26 29-4	 Virtual Business Challenge–Round 2 Sports + Entertainment Marketing Conference (Orlando, FL) 	10 11 12 16 19	 Membership submission and PAYMENT to be eligible to register for SCDC School-Based Enterprise Certification Student Scholarship Applications SCDC Regular Registration SCDC LATE Registration (additional \$20 per person)
February 2024	1-28 5-9 TBD 21-22	 CTE Month Emerging Leader Honor Award <u>Application</u> Open SCDC ONLINE TESTING CTSO Legislative Day at the Capital ALABAMA CAREER DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE Birmingham AL, Sheraton/Westin Hotel 	2 2 10 14	 State Officer Applications due SCDC participant substitutions SCDC Payment received in Montgomery SCDC Written Event Submissions due
March 2024			1 1 10 28 31	 Advocacy Campaign due ICDC notification deadline ICDC Registration + Hotel Rooming List ICDC Blazer order deadline with ShopDECA Emerging Leader Honor Award Application due
April 2024	TBD 26-30	 Champ Camp ICDC (Anaheim, CA) 	5	 ICDC Payment Deadline
May 2024				
June 2024	9-13	 State Officer Leadership Training 		
July 2024	11-14	 Emerging Leader Summit (Nashville, TN) 		